ANANTA ASPEN CENTRE

Ist Floor, Thapar House
124 Janpath , New Delhi - 110 001

Receipts & Payments Al/c of Foreign Fund Utilisation For the Year Ended 31st March ' 2017

RECEIPTS AMOUNT(Rs.) PAYMENTS AMOUNT(Rs.)
Opening balance 2,100 Bank Charges 68.93
Interest Received 705 Meeting & Seminar 96,346
Donation - Goldman Sachs 1,00,000 Closing balance 6,390

Total 1,02,805 Total 1,02,805

Verified as per Books of Account

For Uberoi Sood & Kapoor
Chartered Accountants

Firm Reg. No-001462N o For Ananta Aspen Centre
WMo, @t cnss
—
Sharma Authorised Signatory
Partner
M.No. 80399

Date 61 >Fw:b.¢ A0\7

Place: New Delhi




ANANTA ASPEN CENTRE

Fist Floor, Thapar House

124 Janpath, New Delhi - 110 001

Balance Sheet of Foreign Fund Utilisation As on 31.03.2017

LIABILITIES

Amount (Rs.) ASSETS Amount (Rs.)

Funds Unutilised

Opening balance 2,100 Balance with Punjab National Bank 6,390
Add :-

Interest of current year 705

Doantion 1,00,000 1,00,705
Less: Funds Utilized (96,415) 6,390

o e rivias

Total 6,390 Total

6,390

Verified as per Books of Account

For Uberoi Sood & Kapoor

Chartered Accountants o SP 1/_,./2 Ananta Aspen Centre
Firm Reg. No-001462N S o \

\

harma
Partner
M.No. 80399

Date QoL iﬁw& L0\

Place: New Delhi




ANANTA ASPEN CENTRE

Ist Floor, Thapar House
124 Janpath , New Delhi - 110 001

Income & Expenditure Alc of Foreign Fund Utilisation For the Year Ended 31st March ' 2017

EXPENDITURE

Audit Fees
Bank Charges
Meeting & Seminar Expenses

Total

Verified as per Books of Account

For Uberoi Sood & Kapoor
Chartered Accountants
Firm Reg. No-001462N

harma
Partner
M.No. 80399

Date OZ }&;w« 20\

Place: New Delhi

Amount (Rs.)

17,250
69
97,781

1,15,100

INCOME
Interest Received

Donation
Expenditure Over Income

Total

Amount (Rs.)

705
1,00,000
14,395

1,15,100




Reconciliation - FCRA Alc

Opening Balance with PNB
Add :- Doantion / Interest recd. During the year

Less :- Bank Charges 68.93

Meeting & Seminar 96,346.25
Bank Balance as on 31.03.17

'2,100.19
1,00,705.00

1,02,805.19

96,415.18

6,390.01




