ANANTA ASPEN CENTRE

124 Janpath , New Delhi - 110 001 Ist Floor, Thapar House

Receipts & Payments A/c of Foreign Fund Utilisation For the Year Ended 31st March ' 2017

Total	Opening balance Interest Received Donation - Goldman Sachs	RECEIPTS
1,02,805	2,100 705 1,00,000	AMOUNT(Rs.)
	Bank Charges Meeting & Seminar Closing balance	PAYMENTS
Total 1,02,805	68.93 96,346 6,390	AMOUNT(Rs.)

Verified as per Books of Account

Firm Reg. No-001462N For Uberoi Sood & Kapoor Chartered Accountants

Partner M.No. 80399 SD Sharma

Date 02 August 2017 Place: New Delhi

Ana

For Ananta Aspen Centre

Authorised Signatory

ANANTA ASPEN CENTRE

Fist Floor, Thapar House 124 Janpath, New Delhi - 110 001

Balance Sheet of Foreign Fund Utilisation As on 31.03.2017

LIABILITIES			Amount (Rs.)	ASSETS	Amount (Rs.)
Funds Unutilised Opening balance Add:-		2,100		Balance with Punjab National Bank	6,390
Interest of current year Doantion Less: Funds Utilized	705	1,00,705 (96,415)	6,390		
		Total	6,390	Total	6,390
Verified as per Books of Account	1.				
For Uberoi Sood & Kapoor Chartered Accountants				NSP STOR Ananta Aspen Centre	Ď

Partner M.No. 80399

S.B.Sharma

Firm Reg. No-001462N

Date 02 August 2017 Place: New Delhi

ue ,

Authorised Signatory

ANANTA ASPEN CENTRE

Ist Floor, Thapar House 124 Janpath , New Delhi - 110 001

Income & Expenditure A/c of Foreign Fund Utilisation For the Year Ended 31st March ' 2017

	Audit Fees Bank Charges Meeting & Seminar Expenses	EXPENDITURE
Total		
1,15,100	17,250 69 97,781	Amount (Rs.)
Total	Interest Received Donation Expenditure Over Income	INCOME
1,15,100	705 1,00,000 14,395	Amount (Rs.)

Verified as per Books of Account

For Uberoi Sood & Kapoor Chartered Accountants Firm Reg. No-001462N

S D Sharma
Partner
M No. 80399

M.No. 80399

Date 02 August 2019 Place: New Delhi

Sp. For Ananta Aspen Centre

Authorised Signatory

Reconciliation - FCRA A/c

Opening Balance with PNB Add :- Doantion / Interest recd. During the year
2,100.19 1,00,705.00

Bank Ba		Less:-
lalance as on 31.03.17	Meeting & Seminar	Bank Charges
	96,346.25	68.93

6,390.01		7
96,415.18	96,346.25	=
	68.93	
1,02,805.19		



